
FH01
FH02
FH03
FH04
FH05
FH06
FH07
FH08
FH09
FH10
FH11
FH12
FH13
FH14
FH15
FH16
FH17

!

Please supply stamped address envelope if you wish to receive receipt by post.

CODE:
AM01
AM02
AM03
AM05
AM06
AM07
AM08
AM24
AM12
AM28
AM11
AM10
AM14
AM19
AM16
AM20
AM27
AM23
AM04
AM26
AM13
AM09
AM25
AM18
AM21
AM29

VENUE:
Naomh Comhghall
St. Patricks Lisburn
St. Joseph’s Glenavy
St. Enda’s
All Saints
St. Mary’s Aghagallon
St. Brigids, Belfast
Ardoyne Kickhams
Kickhams Creggan
O’Donovan Rossa
St. James Aldergrove
Loughgiel Shamrocks
Ruairí Óg
Lámh Dhearg
Cardinal O’Donnells
Tír na nÓg Randalstown
St. Enda’s
Dunloy Cuchullains
St. Teresa’s
McQuillans 
St. Paul’s
St. Ergnatt’s
Con Magees
St. John’s
Naomh Pádraig
Roger Casements

COST:

Child 1: £    Child 2: £    Child 3/4/5: £ 

County Coordinator: 

Address: 

Tel:  Email: 

Please register online at gaa.ie/kelloggsculcamps from 1st March 2018

Section 2: Medical Information 
The following medical information is requested by the GAA to assist in ensuring your child/children’s safety while he/she/
they attend Cúl Camps and by providing it, you consent to the GAA processing the information for that purpose. 

•	 Please provide details of any medical condition or allergy we should be aware of. 

...................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................  

•	 Please confirm whether your child takes any medication.

................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................... 

•	 If yes, please specify the medication and if your child can self-medicate. 

................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................... 

Other
•	 Does your child have a disability or special needs?   Yes   No  
	 If yes, does your child have access to a special needs assistant (SNA) in school?   Yes   No 

If you fail to provide details in respect of any medical information relevant to your child while participating in Cúl Camps, 
the GAA will not be held liable in contract or tort for any damage/injury arising from any omission or error on your part. 

Data Protection 
I have read the GDPR information on the reverse of this form and have given my consent, by ticking the boxes below, for the following: 

(1) The GAA may contact me by email: (a) for research purposes  (b) to provide me with updates about future Cúl Camps 

(2) I acknowledge that my/my child’s photograph or video image may be taken whilst attending or participating in Cúl Camps. I consent 
to the use of my/my child’s photograph or video image being used by the GAA for coaching and/or marketing purposes in respect of Cúl 
Camps and GAA activities  

RECEIPT (Please bring this receipt with you on the first day of camp):

Child name(s): 

Camp venue/date: 

Amount paid:  Signed by Camp Coordinator:  
For a full list of terms and conditions see gaa.ie/kelloggsculcamps. Booking another Kellogg’s GAA Cúl Camp this summer? Details of reduced costs are overleaf.

By completing the required information and signing this form you confirm that:
• All details are correct; 
• You are the parent/guardian of the child/children to which the application relates and that you have the 

authority to give parental consent for your child/children to participate in Cúl Camps; 
• You understand that the personal data provided will be used by the Club and the GAA for the contractual 

purpose of registering your child/children in Cúl Camps and administering the Cúl Camps.

Jersey/training top size - Please select the appropriate size 
1A (6 years)  2A (7/8 years)  3A (9/10 years)  4A (11/12 years)  5A (13/14 years)  (Insert quantity)

Section 1: General Information
This form must be completed by the parent/guardian of the applicant (in CAPITALS). Prior to completing, please 
read the important Data Protection (GDPR) information overleaf. Required information - The following must be 

provided to enable your child/children participate in Cúl Camps:

Camp Venue: .......................................................... County: ................................................. Chosen Date(s): ..................... Code: ..........................

Names: ................................................................................................ D.O.B: ............/.........../............ Age: ......................... Gender: ............................. 

			  ................................................................................................ D.O.B: ............/.........../............ Age: ........................ Gender: .............................

			  ................................................................................................ D.O.B: ............/.........../............ Age: ........................ Gender: .............................

			  ................................................................................................ D.O.B: ............/.........../............ Age: ........................ Gender: ............................. 

Address: ..................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

			  ....................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

Primary School 2018: ............................................................................................................................. Club: ................................................................

GAA membership number, if known: .................................................................. Email (Parent/Guardian): ......................................................

Contact number day time (Parent/Guardian): .......................................... Mobile number (Parent/Guardian): ..........................................

KELLOGG’S GAA CÚL CAMPS COUNTY INFORMATION

Signed: ......................................................................... Date: ..................................... Print Name: ..................................................................................

TYPE:
F,R
F,LF
F,H,C,LF 
F,LF
F,H,C
F,LF
F,H,C
F,H,C
F,H,C,LF 
F,H,C
F
H,C
H,C
F,H,C
F,H,C
F,H,C
H,C
F,H,C
F,H,C
F,H,C
F,H,C
F,H,C
F,H,C
F,H,C
H,C
F,H,C

DATES:
2 - 6 July
2 - 6 July
2 - 6 July
2 - 6 July
2 - 6 July
2 - 6 July
2 - 6 July
2 - 6 July
2 - 6 July
2 - 6 July
9 - 13 July
9 - 13 July
16 - 20 July
23 - 27 July
30 July - 3 Aug
30 July - 3 Aug
30 July - 3 Aug
30 July - 3 Aug
30 July - 3 Aug
30 July - 3 Aug
30 July - 3 Aug
6 - 10 Aug
6 - 10 Aug
6 - 10 Aug
13 - 17 Aug
13 - 17 Aug

SUPERVISOR:
Siobhán Poulter
Ben McMullan
Gavin Philips
Kevin Park
Gráinne Walsh
Sarah Mooney
Peter Mulgrew
Oisín McVicker
Sarah Long
Claire Brammeld
Mandy Crossan
Karen McCormick
Eimear O’Hara
Fra McKenna
Martin Kelly
Aimee McAtamney
Eugene McGoldrick
Tom McClean
Paul McGoldrick
Una Kelly
Stephen Rooney
Cathy Carey
Gareth McKeown
Steven Miller
Frank McCarry
Brian Burns

CONTACT:
077-51340656
075-25494506
077-45828683
078-45813331
077-40683383
079-55548181
079-21862698
073-97772881
077-42326445
077-12257055
078-37057159
077-27268894
077-06172946
075-57681147
075-16227477
07746 331304
075-84131641
079-22315049
077-07057253
075-11814598
077-10459829
077-84805135‬
07470 062999
077-38126883
079-28627898
078-28875947

Ciara Ferry

Antrim GAA, Unit 2 Social Economy Village, 1B Hannahstown Hill, Belfast, BT17 0XS

028-90300172

35 each45 40

Type explained: F = Football, H = Hurling, C = Camogie, LF = Ladies Football

The Official GAA Summer Camps

ciara.ferry.gamesmanager.antrim@gaa.ie
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